1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1BE
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC

1RPE
1PC
ASET
1SET
1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1SET

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE
BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68
AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

VEHICLE No: GBF 2380)

REAR WINDSCREEN A A
TAILGATE %oé(yrﬁ
TAILGATE INNER STOPPERS @$21.00 /1
TAILGATE INNER LOCK bey L
TAILGATE 'VANETTE' EMBLEM

TAILGATE 'NISSAN' LOGO AN
TAILGATE 'NV 200' EMBLEM AL
TAILGATE INNER TRIM 0el7%. n
TAILGATE RUBBER At
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH AN
REAR BUMPER ™2

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @5$27.00 ~~
REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @$28.00 A1

REAR BUMPER SPONGE 0r
REAR END PANEL 4y
REAR END PANEL INNER tadyro
REAR END PANEL TOP PLATE PO
TAILLAMPS @$284.80 S s

TAILLAMP FILTER PANELS @$285.00 /2.
REAR SPARE TYRE INNER BRACKET /14
REAR FLOOR PANEL 2.
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP CARPET /11

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT AeA

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL AUA
TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS /e

REAR BUMPER CLIPS AUA

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 12 [ fiue by n
REAR END PANEL SEALANT /44

TAILGATE 70Km/h STICKER JUA

REAR LICENCE PLATE SA

REAR 'LALA' STICKER e ke

TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR

Jbﬂ4

NETT ITEM

$980.00 X’
$2,101.20=
$42.00 X
$287.10=
$85.10—
$124.90_~
$100.00.~~
$287.8
$214.40
$322.30 X
$630.60~
$54.00 &
$56.00
$182.10
SI7.10.~"
$455.20-"
$122.80, "
$596.60 17 C_
$570.00 X
$102.50 ¥
$1,288.90 X
$682.90 X
$9,533.50
LESS 10%  $8,580.15

$50.00 Ay s/
§50.00 3
$30.00,—
$30.00 v~
$200.00 v
$50.00 #V
$20.00 /0
$40.00 J*
$280.00 X

$50.00 27/
$80.00 I/




TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

$150.00 /8 9
$100.00 6 ©
$100.00 £
$1,800.00 70
$1,480.00 /79
TOTAL  $13,090.15
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