LEANG AUTOMOTIVE BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68 AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

VEHICLE No: GBF 2380J

10 + Authors nears 30/12/24 60/15 2/5 \$5500 Als \$5500 NETT ITEM

\$80.00 40

	VEHICLE NO: GBF 2380J	
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN A 1,	\$980.00 📈
	TAILGATE 30AUTO	\$2,101.20
1PC	TAILGATE INNER STOPPERS @\$21.00	\$42.00 🗡
2PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK Den Im	\$287.10
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK TAILGATE 'VANETTE' EMBLEM	\$85.10
1PC 1PC	TAILGATE 'NISSAN' LOGO	\$124.90
1PC	TAILGATE 'NV 200' EMBLEM	\$100.00
1PC	TAILGATE INVESTIMENT DELTS-A	\$287.80
1PC	TAILGATE RUBBER	\$214.40
1PC	TAILGATE NOBBER	\$322.30
1PC	REAR BUMPER	\$630.60
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$27.00	\$54.00 4
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$28.00	\$56.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	\$182.10
1PC 1PC	REAR END PANEL 3 - ADD	\$247.10
1PC	40	\$455.20
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP PLATE	\$122.80/
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$284.80	\$596.60 12 C
2PCS	TAILLAMP FILTER PANELS @\$285.00	\$570.00 🗶
1PC	REAR SPARE TYRE INNER BRACKET	\$102.50 ⊁
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,288.90 >
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP CARPET NA	\$682.90 ×
IPC	REAR FLOOR FAINLE FOR CAME ET	\$9,533.50
		LESS 10% \$8,580.15

	S.NETT	/
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	\$50.00 HO S/N
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	\$50.00 30
1SET 1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$30.00 × \$200.00 × \$50.00 +0
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR melhoton	
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT ALL	\$20.00 10
1PC	TAILGATE 70Km/h STICKER MM	\$40.00 ×
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE SU	\$280.00 0
1SET	REAR 'LALA' STICKER ME KIV	\$280.00 //
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 20

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$150.00 /0 0 \$100.00 6 0 \$100.00 80 \$1,800.00 900 \$1,480.00 700 TOTAL \$13,090.15

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: